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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
2,000 direct 13,416
referral 12,463
1,000 onpage_catalog_view 117
Mar 2 Mar 9 Mar 16 Mar 23 Mar 30 MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog
Total .
. Event Label Events Sessions
Top Referral Traffic )
Prospector Link 3364 2,292
. Click
Source Sessions
encore.coalliance.org 4,297
catalog.coolcat.org 1,356
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS
searchmobius.org 1,026
webpac.slcl.org 1,008 Source Sessions
encore.coalliance.org 4,297
coolcat.org 697
prospector.coalliance.org 138
encore.slcl.org 530
encore.wdm.iowa.gov 389
rivershare.polarislibrary.com 355 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
mobius-encore.lib.umsystem.edu 298
Event Label Total Events Sessions
encore.searchmobius.org 279 .
eMO Link 49 44

Advanced Search

2,334
% of Total: 4.02% (58,121) AVA

Facet Clicks
Event Label Sessions
Video/Film 399
Book/Journal 174
Music Audio 144
Title 68
eBooks 58
Author 54
Spoken Audio 29
English 25
Subject 14

Any 7


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#/dashboard/9JIvkqhhRu2ERGB0VqLO1Q/a6717423w32505524p97297818/_u.date00=20200301&_u.date01=20200331/

Material Type by Subject

Event Label

Book/Journal

Language And Literature Book/Journal

Philosophy. Psychology. Religion Book/Journal
Video/Film

Social Sciences Book/Journal

Language And Literature Video/Film

Music Audio

Medicine Book/Journal

History (General) And History Of Europe Book/Journal

Music And Books On Music Book/Journal

Material Type by Record View
M Book/Journal M Video/Film M eBooks

Music Audio M Spoken Audio

Material Type by Record View
Event Label
Book/Journal
Video/Film
eBooks
Music Audio
Spoken Audio
(not set)

Any
Music Score
Manuscript/Thesis

Computer File

External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click

Total Events

15,332
3,559
1,783
1,618

606
172
125
114

80

25

Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('searchFormComponent’, 'searchSubmit’);

Total Events
4,334

3,043

2,053

1,373

1,142

1,117

1,082

776

431

411

Other

Sessions
7,260
1,746
1,042

531
358
131
98
48
63
21

Total

ion
Events Sessions

3,364 2,292

1,119 750



closejavascript:void(0); 206 159

applyjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('yearRangeFormComponent', 'dateLimitSubmi 154 111
Book/Journal 89 65
Spoken Audio 88 66
What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/about-mobius 86 80
Video/Film 76 62

MOBIUS Librarieshttp://mobiusconsortium.org/members-by-cluster 70 66



